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199701150000
14691

01/15/1997
10:36:24 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS INTERMOUNT
AIN
DEVELOPERS
INC

21 93 Lot#:242
Book:21 Pg:93

199701150000
14701

01/15/1997
10:36:25 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS INTERMOUNT
AIN
DEVELOPERS
INC

21 93 Lot#:241
Book:21 Pg:93

199701220000
21131

01/22/1997
08:40:37 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

21 93 Lot#:212
Book:21 Pg:93

199701280000
28711

01/28/1997
02:41:00 PM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS ADERHOLT,
MARK

21 93 Lot#:203
Book:21 Pg:93

199702170000
50421

02/17/1997
12:17:09 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS SPRATLIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

21 93 Lot#:227
Book:21 Pg:93

199702210000
56311

02/21/1997
01:12:21 PM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS HACKETT,
CHARLES E
JR

21 93 Lot#:216
Book:21 Pg:93

199703040000
65731

03/04/1997
08:12:33 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

21 93 Lot#:245
Book:21 Pg:93

199705220001
59511

05/22/1997
09:45:39 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS R & R
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

18 127 Lot#:31
Book:18
Pg:127

199706270002
00721

06/27/1997
08:57:40 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

YELLOWLEAF
RIDGE
ESTATES 3RD
SECTOR

22 114 Book:22
Pg:114

199707220002
29821

07/22/1997
01:05:35 PM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

22 114 Lot#:302 Lot:&
Book:22
Pg:114
Desc:303-305

199707100002
17901

07/10/1997
02:40:59 PM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199709170002
99371

09/17/1997
02:23:25 PM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

21 93 Lot#:224
Book:21 Pg:93

199709190003
01911

09/19/1997
08:16:19 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

21 93 Lot#:225
Book:21 Pg:93

199701170000
18211

01/17/1997
09:58:43 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS SPRATLIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

21 93 Lot#:226
Book:21 Pg:93

199701300000
30181

01/30/1997
08:01:24 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INTERMOUNT
AIN
DEVELOPERS
INC

21 93 Lot#:241
Book:21 Pg:93

199703110000
74681

03/11/1997
08:31:14 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS K D R LLC 21 93 Lot#:223
Book:21 Pg:93

199707300002
38201

07/30/1997
09:41:35 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

22 114 Book:22
Pg:114



199709230003
06701

09/23/1997
01:06:06 PM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

22 114 Lot#:307 Lot:&
Book:22
Pg:114
Desc:308

199710090003
29841

10/09/1997
11:44:45 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

21 93 Lot#:228
Book:21 Pg:93

199710100003
31671

10/10/1997
03:41:30 PM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

21 93 Lot#:225
Book:21 Pg:93

199712010003
88191

12/01/1997
10:35:36 AM

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

22 114 Lot#:301 Lot:&
Book:22
Pg:114
Desc:306


